
 
May 14, 2015 
Announcement 915 

 

Attention Provider Types 20, 25 and 41 Regarding HCPCS 

Code V2744 (Tint Photo Chromatic Lens/es) 

Effective on claims with dates of service on or after May 1, 2015, provider types 20, 25 and 41 may bill 

HCPCS code V2744 (Tint, Photo Chromatic Lens/es).  Medicaid Services Manual Chapter 1100 allows 

for tinted lenses in eyeglasses if medically necessary. 

 


